Olympiada déti a mladeZe 2024 - Celkové, 25.06.2024
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Jméno

Plic Ondfej (2009)

Soula Vaclav (2009)
Michalek Antonin (2009)
Kotopulos Nikos (2010)
Senohrabek Marek (2009)
Stadnik Filip (2009)

Biba Tadeas (2010)
hubdcek ondrej (2009)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Bako¢ Hynek (2009)

Ihn Simon (2010)

Kucera Alexander Karel (2009)
Beranova Daniela (2010)
Bienek Hynek (2009)
RUZitkovd Zofie (2009)
Hadravova Adéla (2010)
Malik Jakub (2009)
Stefani¢ Adam (2009)
Roha¢é Adam (2010)
Cerny Jakub (2009)
Pokorna Linda (2010)
Z6n Jakub (2010)

Kalda Martin (2009)
Stransky Daniel (2010)
Cervinkova Veronika (2009)
Dedek Matéj (2009)
Markova Nela (2009)
Vokrouhlecka Sara (2010)
Vrobel Richard (2010)
Studena Sofie (2009)
Silhan David (2009)
KFiZova Kristyna (2009)
B&hm Matyas (2010)
Hola Katetina (2009)
Safrankova Anna (2010)
¢ernohous vit (2009)
figurova eliska (2009)
Pechova Apolena (2010)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub

2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI KLUB Pfibram
TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Triatlon Plzefi
JihoCesky kraj
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Spartak Trutnov
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzefi

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Olomoucky kraj
Triatlon Plzefi
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Spartak Trutnov
Loko Trutnov
Pardubicky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Elite Sport Boskovice
Pardubicky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:18:39,08
00:18:51,97
00:18:54,76
00:19:02,97
00:19:15,76
00:19:17,85
00:19:23,15
00:19:46,73
00:19:52,60
00:20:14,71
00:20:24,00
00:20:26,40
00:20:28,27
00:20:40,12
00:20:42,65
00:20:43,17
00:20:43,18
00:20:44,72
00:20:48,25
00:20:55,17
00:20:55,32
00:21:01,68
00:21:04,65
00:21:05,96
00:21:11,82
00:21:15,34
00:21:19,72
00:21:22,06
00:21:29,56
00:21:30,51
00:21:37,84
00:21:38,83
00:21:46,75
00:21:47,56
00:21:56,32
00:22:00,54
00:22:10,67
00:22:11,40
00:22:20,25
00:22:43,69

Plavéni
00:03:48,03(1)
00:04:15,05(6)

00:04:23,28(15)
00:04:15,08(7)
00:04:14,64(5)
00:04:18,95(11)
00:04:22,41(14)
00:04:17,15(9)
00:04:08,86(4)
00:04:01,68(2)
00:04:21,11(13)
00:04:28,32(19)
00:04:43,23(31)
00:04:37,11(26)
00:04:37,61(27)
00:04:31,22(22)
00:04:47,61(33)
00:04:34,91(25)
00:04:26,00(18)
00:04:32,57(23)
00:04:59,59(41)
00:04:34,20(24)
00:04:48,46(34)
00:04:15,76(8)
00:05:10,24(47)
00:04:23,84(16)
00:05:07,13(45)
00:04:41,50(29)
00:04:42,76(30)
00:04:20,92(12)
00:04:43,93(32)
00:04:40,48(28)
00:04:05,14(3)
00:05:00,71(44)
00:04:17,78(10)
00:04:25,62(17)
00:05:42,92(51)
00:04:30,93(21)
00:04:58,71(40)
00:04:56,81(39)

1. depo
00:00:18,06(14)
00:00:16,68(3)
00:00:17,24(7)
00:00:18,11(15)
00:00:17,96(13)
00:00:16,21(1)
00:00:19,16(23)
00:00:16,82(5)
00:00:18,77(20)
00:00:17,34(8)
00:00:17,51(10)
00:00:19,06(21)
00:00:18,74(18)
00:00:19,47(24)
00:00:16,61(2)
00:00:23,77(35)
00:00:24,79(38)
00:00:20,42(29)
00:00:20,05(27)
00:00:20,71(30)
00:00:33,57(47)
00:00:21,43(32)
00:00:18,14(16)
00:00:18,58(17)
00:00:25,66(40)
00:00:20,33(28)
00:00:29,80(44)
00:00:18,74(18)
00:00:16,69(4)
00:00:19,15(22)
00:00:22,71(34)
00:00:19,69(25)
00:00:17,01(6)
00:00:24,66(37)
00:00:49,85(52)
00:00:17,62(11)
00:00:25,65(39)
00:00:38,76(50)
00:00:28,04(43)
00:00:17,37(9)

Kolo
00:07:40,19(9)
00:07:34,32(5)
00:07:28,56(1)
00:07:36,62(7)

00:07:41,02(10)
00:07:33,19(3)
00:07:29,05(2)
00:07:37,02(8)
00:07:41,96(11)
00:07:49,10(12)
00:07:33,53(4)
00:08:09,14(23)
00:07:49,56(13)
00:08:32,78(40)
00:08:01,62(16)
00:08:21,46(31)
00:08:16,27(27)
00:08:02,17(17)
00:08:08,86(22)
00:08:03,65(18)
00:08:24,23(33)
00:08:19,81(30)
00:08:25,65(35)
00:08:03,83(19)
00:07:34,62(6)
00:08:30,69(37)
00:07:51,75(14)
00:08:09,50(24)
00:08:11,05(25)
00:08:18,38(29)
00:08:24,10(32)
00:07:53,81(15)
00:08:28,13(36)
00:08:05,97(20)
00:08:24,28(34)
00:08:31,00(38)
00:08:07,21(21)
00:08:18,18(28)
00:08:14,06(26)
00:08:37,69(41)

2. depo
00:00:28,70(15)
00:00:29,26(17)
00:00:26,64(10)
00:00:27,35(12)
00:00:28,47(14)
00:00:32,89(31)
00:00:28,94(16)
00:00:28,29(13)
00:00:29,40(18)
00:00:32,38(29)
00:00:32,74(30)
00:00:29,55(19)
00:00:31,55(25)
00:00:29,81(20)
00:00:32,02(27)
00:00:32,07(28)
00:00:26,73(11)
00:00:30,82(23)
00:00:30,19(21)
00:00:34,30(35)
00:00:35,61(37)
00:00:33,82(34)
00:00:33,03(32)
00:00:30,38(22)
00:00:49,94(51)
00:00:36,68(43)
00:00:21,83(1)
00:00:35,70(38)
00:00:31,90(26)
00:00:36,07(39)
00:00:36,09(41)
00:00:42,24(49)
00:00:31,50(24)
00:00:26,50(8)
00:00:23,26(4)
00:00:37,94(47)
00:00:22,82(2)
00:00:25,75(6)
00:00:25,44(5)
00:00:38,02(48)

Béh
00:06:24,09(5)
00:06:16,63(2)
00:06:19,02(3)
00:06:25,80(6)
00:06:33,65(7)
00:06:36,59(8)

00:06:43,57(10)
00:07:07,42(16)
00:07:13,58(19)
00:07:34,19(28)
00:07:39,08(30)
00:07:00,30(14)
00:07:05,18(15)
00:06:40,92(9)
00:07:14,78(20)
00:06:54,63(12)
00:06:47,76(11)
00:00:16,78(1)
00:07:23,13(21)
00:07:23,91(23)
00:06:22,30(4)
00:07:12,40(18)
00:06:59,35(13)
00:07:57,38(34)
00:07:11,33(17)
00:07:23,79(22)
00:07:29,20(25)
00:07:36,60(29)
00:07:47,13(31)
00:07:55,97(33)
00:07:30,98(26)
00:08:02,59(37)
00:08:24,95(43)
00:07:49,70(32)
00:08:01,12(35)
00:08:08,34(38)
00:07:32,05(27)
00:08:17,76(41)
00:08:13,98(40)
00:08:13,78(39)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNS

Weisser Karolina (2009)
Pantuékova Antonie (2010)
Kominova Amélie (2009)
Bakocova Ema (2009)
Moravkova Natélie (2009)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Novékova Nela (2010)
Moudr3 Elena (2009)
Koptikova Kristyna (2009)
Malkovd Emma (2010)
dlouha eliska (2010)

Bil4 Sté&panka (2010)
Korellus Lukas (2009)

Generovano dne 17.12.2025 00:05

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

TJ Sokol I. Smichov
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
Spartak Trutnov
Pardubicky kraj
Hlavni mésto Praha
Jiho&esky kraj

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Trisk €B

Karlovarsky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

00:22:47,55
00:23:07,50
00:23:26,77
00:23:34,38
00:23:46,22
00:23:48,84
00:24:31,53
00:24:46,05
00:25:15,48
00:25:21,48
00:25:49,32
00:26:54,68

00:04:28,75(20)
00:04:56,71(38)
00:05:33,96(48)
00:04:56,10(36)
00:04:49,08(35)
00:04:59,70(42)
00:04:56,27(37)
00:06:36,32(52)
00:05:07,19(46)
00:05:00,61(43)
00:05:41,36(49)
00:05:42,51(50)

00:00:36,00(48)
00:00:24,48(36)
00:00:21,34(31)
00:00:19,89(26)
00:00:26,08(41)
00:00:26,19(42)
00:00:21,70(33)
00:00:31,40(45)
00:00:17,76(12)
00:00:31,46(46)
00:00:42,65(51)
00:00:37,23(49)

00:09:00,09(42)
00:08:31,45(39)
00:09:29,47(48)
00:09:14,73(44)
00:09:20,27(46)
00:09:29,45(47)
00:09:15,97(45)
00:09:00,50(43)
00:09:39,71(51)
00:09:36,38(50)
00:09:34,27(49)
00:09:43,23(52)

00:00:23,15(3)
00:00:36,70(44)
00:00:34,56(36)
00:00:36,08(40)
00:00:26,59(9)
00:00:26,31(7)
00:00:37,17(46)
00:00:36,54(42)
00:00:36,84(45)
00:00:51,10(52)
00:00:33,17(33)
00:00:43,61(50)

00:08:19,54(42)
00:08:38,14(46)
00:07:27,42(24)
00:08:27,56(45)
00:08:44,19(47)
00:08:27,18(44)
00:09:20,40(49)
00:08:01,27(36)
00:09:33,96(51)
00:09:21,90(50)
00:09:17,86(48)
00:10:08,09(52)



